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No. ofSheepon

April 30, April 30,
1910. 1911.

Waiapu County—continued.
Ngawia Mauhoni, Kirkeke, Rangitukia
Niha Tawhiwhi and Co., Tikitiki, Pt. Awanui
O'Regan, William, Mallow, Tokomaru Bay
Pairua Tuheke, Rapue C, Tuparoa
Paora Haenga, Hapi Haerewa, Wiremu Pei-

hana, Peta Raroa, Aruhemokapuna, Kaha-
kura

Paora Haenga, TeWhakaumu, Kahukura ...
Pareta Renata, Haupouri, Te Araroa
Pehi Wanoa, Horoera, Te Araroa
Pemberton, H. L., Tauwhareratu. Port

Awanui
Pene Heihi, Ahikouka No. 2, Tuparoa
Pene Heihi, Mangatekapua, Tuparoa
Petera Potini, Waihuka Ao. 2, Kahukura ...
Piripi Rairi and others, Katuku, Rangitukia
Pita Roke and Co., Heni Tirakn, Rangitukia
Poihipi Mokena, Rangitukia
Poona Huaki, Pipi, Rangitukia
Potene, Tuhiwai, nicks Bay
Powell, George F., Pouturu, Tokomaru Bay
Powell, G. F., Pouturu, Tokomaru Bay
Ramari Mokena, Hawai, Tokomaru Bay
Raniera Tihore, Pukehoti, Hicks Bay
Rawinia te Aungira, Te Ktimi, Tuparoa
Rea Matehe, Waipiro Bay
Reid, A. V. S., Te Rewetu, Te Araroa
Reedy, John M.
Reihana (labia, Wharerata, Te Araroa
Renata Ngata, Waitaho, Port Awanui
Renata Ngata, Whaterau, Port Awanui ..
Reweti Kohere, Rangiala, Te Araroa
Rewhiti Paerata, Kopualarakihi
Hewiti, Pahau, Tuparoa
Rewiti Totonewa
Reynolds Bros., Mangaroa, Tolaga Bay ..
Robertson, John, Rangitukia
Roha Haerewa, Te Kumete, Rangitukia
RopataManuera and Peta Raroa, Rangitukia
Ropata Manuera, Kahukura
Ropata Paku and Herewini te Maro, Te

Kawenga Wahie, Port Awanui
Rora Rangi, Kahuitara, Tuparoa
Rupena Rongo, Taotaane Puhanga, Tuparoa
Ryland, George W., Tawhiti, Tokomaru Bay
Sherwood, Mrs. M. S., Waipiro Bay
Sherwood, Thomas E., Te Umuohineturaha,

Waipiro Bay
Sinclair, William, Waikau, Tolaga Bay
Somerville, A. F., care C. E. Sherwood,

Makarika, Waipiro Bay
Somerville, JamesF., Orua, Waipiro Bay ...
Tangi Haerewa, Rangitukia
Te Auwiti Haenga and Heni Waiaka. Oruaa-

rahia, Port Awanui
Te Harawira te Wai, Tokomaru Bay
Te lwingaro Koia, Pohoterangi, Rangitukia
Tepene Wenerei, Taurapa, Kahukura
Terei, Ngatai, Te Araroa
Te Uranga Polae, Hooe, Tokomaru
Timi Timata, Te Rata (Whareponga)
Timoti Kauri and Warihi Huihui,Pt. Awanui
Titnoti Kaui, Kahukura
Tuhaka Fox, Ohineakai, Waipiro Bay
Tulloek, Harold, Tokomaru Bay
Waiheke Puhu me etahi atu, Aporana, Te

Araroa
Walker, R., Potikirua, Cape Runaway
Wallis, A. H-, Horehore, Waipiro Bay
Wallis, A. H., Onetohunga, Tokomaru Bay ..
Watkins, B. C, Ohinepoutea, Tuparoa
Whaaka Parakau, Okarei, Hicks Bay
Whanui, Haenga, Tuparoa
White, G. J., care W. G. Saxby, Makomako,

Tokomaru Bay
White, Mary Emily, Tokomaru Bay
Wicksteed, Mrs. 8. M., Oiuranui, Tuparoa
Wicksteed, Robert H., Tuparoa
Williams, A. B., Ruangarehu, Waipiro Bay
Williams, Arnold B., Puketiti, Waipiro Bay
WilliamB, E. F., Waipare, Gisborne
Williams, F. J. V., Waipare, Gisborne
Williams, G. T., Mokoiwi, Tuparoa ...
Williams, H. B., Huiaroa

— 300
3227 ! 3734
2230 2039

150 190
262 300

1320 1 1489
497 ' Nil
400 400

1340 1031

7552 I 2560
1870 I 7624
253 103
850 1112
805 806
654 ' 600
425 503
410 j 458

2340 ] 1800
2000 J 3160

300 300
154 203

1709 ! 800
4611 : 3800

255 Nil— ' 751
855 1010

1594 1362
298 240

1194 1540
1036 Nil
200 155— 767

9010 9201
2121 Nil

100 102
200 229

1310 1929
644 503

300 510
2030 2350— 1520

250 280
3200 , 2717
— 2060

16940 16497

2060 Nil
300 404

1000 1000

300 404
908 810
476 276
669 1120
600 705
200 192
190 I 200
485 380

1000 j Nil
5300 ! 5214

200 174

4476 2906
5590 7715
7000 5400
308 1870
195 414
500 600

20557 10394

— 543
67 217

3320 : 2572
46953 i Nil
13347 92620
8038 6255

11292 10825
7550 7777

20000 20500

No. ofSheep on

April 30, April 30,
1910. 1911.

Waiapu County—continued.
Williams, Heathcote B., Waipiro Station,

Waipiro Bay
Williams, Kenneth S., Aorangi Maunga,

Tuparoa
Williams, Miss Sarah Catherine. Mokoiwi,

Tuparoa
Williams, T. S., Tuparoa
Williams, T. S., Pakihiroa, Tuparoa
Williams, G, Whangaparoa
Williams, 0. T., Tuparoa
Willis, William, Owetea, Tokomaru Bay
Wi Pahuru Haukamau, Marukarokaro, Hicks

Bay
Wiremu Keihi, Pohoterangi, Rangitukia ...
Wiremu Kuki, Raukokore, Whangaparaoa,

Cape Runaway
Wi Takeke, Waione, Te Araroa
Wi Taotu, Tauranga Koau, Te Araroa
Woodford, Joseph, Waipiro Bay

33247 I 16300

24800 25355

3566]! 3782

26703 i 25733
29591J 21778

30 Nil— ; 5500
4563 I 4357

284 ! 153

300 150
700 680

758 751— 504
359 403

613,270 ,602,497
COOK COUNTi"

(In Poverty Bay Subdivision).
Andrews, J., Whangara
Arani Kunaiti, Ruakituri
Atkins, James, Patutahi
Atkins, William, Swarthmore, Patutahi
Bailie, Thomas, Makahakaha, Gisborne
Baird, W., " Creive" Wairengaahika
Ballard, George H., Patutahi
Barker Bros., Glenroy, Gisborne
Barker Bros., Lowdon Hills, Hauiti
Barker Bros., Maugatoetoe, Hauiti
Barker, H. W., Rototahi, Gisborne
Hartram, O. E., Amtaha
Barwick, Robert, Whenanui
Bayly, 11. M., Mount Paritu, Gisborne
Bell, William, Kaiti, Gisborne
Bellerby, A. L., Waipai, Ruakituri
Bendle, H. H., Gisborne
Bennett, William, Kopuaatuaki, Gisborne..
Benson, J. E., Ormond
Berry and Son, Tiniroto
Biddies, J., Tapuae, Gisborne
Black Bros., Arikihi, Gisborne
Black, R. G., Pakowhai, Muriwai
Black, G. J., Waipora, Gisborne . .Black, Harold W., Waerengaokuri
Boland, Edward, Hauiti ...Bowen, Frederick Small (private bag),

Maraetaha
Bowen, J.L. and F. S.,' Opoutama
Boyd, Richard, Mendlesham, Matawhero ...Boys, H. C, Tiniroto
Bridge, W. W., Hakanui, Te Karaka
Broadhurst, J. B., Patutahi
Brosnahan, T., Blacksmith, Ormond
Brosnahan, JohnE., Marshlands, Ormond
Broy/n,Mary Anne, TeHapua,Waerengaahika
Brown, Reuben, Hauiti ...Bruce, Mrs. G., Yarrow Braes, Ormond ... j
Brunton, James,Ellerslie, Patutahi
Bryson, Sarah, Lavenham, Patutahi ... |Bulst, Julius, The Willows, Matawhero
Bullen, Harry G., Grimsdale, Wharerata ...
Burns, Robert, Whenanui
Burgess, J. D., Poariki, Waerengaokuri
Burgess, John, Mangawehe, Hangaroa
Bushnell, H. P., Ruaouni, Wharerata
Buscke, R. L., Hauiti
Butler, W. L., Nevendon, Tiniroto
Ctesar, J. A. A., Riverside, Ormond
Caldwell, Thomas, Doonholm, Hauiti
Cameron, A. J., Toroa, Waerengaahika
Cameron, D. P., Waerengaahika
Cameron, E. A., Gisborne, P.O. Box 100 ..
Cameron, E., Toanga, Gisborne
Cameron, R. and A., Box 100, Gisborne
Campbell, James, Makauri,
Campbell,Kenneth, Waiomoko, Pakarae ...
Campbell,W. C, Whitstone Road, Gisborne
Campbell, W., Whitstone Road, Kaiti, Gis-

borne

1376
50

108

2877

120
21800
10531
4699
7557
2177

10320
356

1986
127
28

2231
6023

164
12222
6930
3690
1690
715

6807
400
612

1524
Nil
300

70
2577
1009

19
23100

Nil
4933
6800
1840

12
9970
821

2560
113
530

1677
6013

194
13310
6662
Nil
1941
826
410

Nil
333

1355
2719

43
531

50
424
187
218
473
200
926

1468
220

2716
700

1145
889
293
338

8070
325

1207
42

1991
90

221
Nil

16
16

356

376
194
124

623
100
903

1896
2630

780
1111
184
371
895

7980
375

1250

1980
37

152
3564

14
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